24V Constant Voltage
LED Drivers
NON-DIMMABLE | DALI-DIMMABLE | TRIAC-DIMMABLE
Our 24V Constant Voltage LED Drivers offer a reliable and
flexible solution for a wide range of lighting applications. Designed for
both indoor and outdoor use, they are available in wattages from 30W
to 200W and include non-dimmable, TRIAC-dimmable and DALI-dim-
mable options—making them suitable for everything from straight-

Constant
Voltage
(V)
Dimming Wiring
Method
IP
Rating
Length
(MM)
Width
(MM)
Height
(MM)
Warranty
(YRS)
VBLD-24V-30W-IP20-FP 30 24 Non-Dimmable Flex & Plug 20 146 35 25 5
VBLD-24V-75W-IP20FP 75 24 Non-Dimmable Flex & Plug 20 190 42 28 5
VBLD-24V-150W-IP20FP 150 24 Non-Dimmable Flex & Plug 20 286 42 31 5
VBLD-24V-200W-IP20FP 200 24 Non-Dimmable Flex & Plug 20 286 42 31 5
Triac-Dimmable
VBLD-24V-75W-IP20-D 75 24 Triac-Dimmable Flex & Plug 20 334 31 22.5 5
VBLD-24V-150W-IP20-D 150 24 Triac-Dimmable Flex & Plug 20 364 31 22.5 5
Dali-Dimmable
VBLD-24V-75W-IP20DA 75 24 Dali-Dimmable Flex & Plug 20 334 31 22.5 5
VBLD-24V-150W-IP20DA 150 24 Dali-Dimmable Flex & Plug 20 364 31 22.5 5
Weatherproof
VBLD-24V-80WWP-FL 80 24 Non-Dimmable Flex & Plug 54 157 60 34 5
VBLD-24V-100WWP-FL 100 24 Non-Dimmable Flex & Plug 67 170 60 34 5
24V Constant Voltage LED Drivers
	 VBLD-24V-SERIES
Available in a wide range of wattages, dimming options and sizes, the 24V LED Drivers adapt to any project – Ideal for LED
strips, signage, retail and hospitality lighting, architectural accents, and façade lighting, these drivers are suitable for both